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A000137860 ANUBHAB  DAS Male No  1 1 UR  25  463.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002850447 SURYA  SARKAR Male No  2 2 UR  12  460.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001371073 MOU  GHOSH Female No  3  1 3 OBC-B  5  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002748531 PRITI  SIKDER Female No  4 4 UR  8  456.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002989283 MITRA  BISWAS Female No  5  2 5 OBC-B  5  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002990616 SONALI  MAJUMDAR Female No  6  1 6 SC  5  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472948 JEET  KARMAKAR Male No  7  2 7 SC  4  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712451 ISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  8  3 8 OBC-B  1  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003164660 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  9 9 UR  4  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053040 SNEHA  NANDY Female No  9  4 10 OBC-B  3  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003332988 RITIKA  BISWAS Female No  10  5 11 OBC-B  1  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873499 ROHIT  SHIL Male No  11  6 12 OBC-B  13  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957834 SOUMIK  GHOSH Male No  11  6 13 OBC-B  1  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003334709 SOUMILI  DAS Female No  12 14 UR  20  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118630 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  12  3 15 SC  2  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248430 TRISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  13  7 16 OBC-B  8  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000197420 ANUSHKA  ADHIKARY Female No  14 17 UR  15  436.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002897349 RITESH  BISWAS Male No  15 18 UR  5  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001892921 SUHENI  MONDAL Female Yes  15 19 UR  12  432.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341148 AKASH  MANDAL Male No  16  4 20 SC  4  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679020 DURBA  BISWAS Female No  16  8 21 OBC-B  9  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471275 SUJATA  SARKAR Female No  17  5 22 SC  4  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394874 SEBOSHREE  HALDER Female No  18 23 UR  2  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938919 ARNAB  HALDER Male No  18  6 24 SC  12  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003617561 BRISTI  HALDER Female No  18  6 25 SC  3  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668516 SOUMI  GHOSH Female No  18  9 26 OBC-B  4  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003363456 MANISHA  BHADRA Female No  19 27 UR  5  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003325946 SUBHANKAR  KUNDU Male No  19 28 UR  2  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003015733 LABANI  BISWAS Female No  19  7 29 SC  22  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497386 SWARNALI  BISWAS Female No  19  7 30 SC  5  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003772649 SUMAN  SARDAR Male No  20  1 31 ST  23  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289309 SHREYASHI  BISWAS Female No  20  10 32 OBC-B  11  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Sudhiranjan  Lahiri  Mahavidyalaya,Nadia

Kalyani University Printed On: 12/07/2024 20:30.26

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks 

in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002865476 SANIA  REZA Female No  21  1 33 OBC-A  1  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665714 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  21  8 34 SC  5  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003299688 SAGAR  DAS Male No  22  9 35 SC  10  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641090 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  22  11 36 OBC-B  4  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002394720 TAMALI  UKIL Female No  23 37 UR  11  419.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469124 ANTAR  BISWAS Male No  24  10 38 SC  13  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489323 PUSKAR  GHOSH Male No  25  12 39 OBC-B  4  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003567333 SANTANA  BISWAS Female No  26 40 UR  1  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000268646 SUDHRITI  KARMAKAR Female No  26 41 UR  6  415.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098019 TANUSREE  THAKUR Female No  27  11 42 SC  8  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001913762 ARPITA  SAHA Female No  28 43 UR  17  411.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002962182 BARSHA  BISWAS Female No  29  13 44 OBC-B  8  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001124667 SOMA  DUTTA Female No  30 45 UR  8  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613063 SRIJITA  MONDAL Female No  30  12 46 SC  1  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385111 SUSMITA  DURLOV Female No  30  12 47 SC  2  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000162137 ARAJIT  TARAFDER Male No  31  14 48 OBC-B  4  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002621620 AJAY  BARUI Male No  32  13 49 SC  8  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002608946 DEBASISH  KUNDU Male No  33 50 UR  2  402.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000090664 MALLIKA  BISWAS Female No  34  14 51 SC  2  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002971816 PRIYAJIT  BISWAS Male No  35  15 52 SC  16  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306399 SATHI  SARKAR Female No  35  15 53 OBC-B  4  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705164 KABITA  SINGHA Female No  35  15 54 SC  1  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003067681 ANIMESH  SHIKDAR Male No  36  16 55 SC  15  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720270 NANDITA  BAIDYA Female No  37  17 56 SC  2  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847055 SOHEL  MONDAL Male No  38  2 57 OBC-A  4  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003913 SRIJITA  DAS Female No  39  18 58 SC  8  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003377806 ANKITA  ADHIKARY Female No  40 59 UR  6  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000505757 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  40  16 60 OBC-B  3  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002243890 JUHITA  BISWAS Female No  41 61 UR  9  391.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660685 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  42  17 62 OBC-B  3  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148712 PIU  BISWAS Female No  43  18 63 OBC-B  8  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101981 MOU  PAL Female No  44  19 64 OBC-B  2  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003573555 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  44  19 65 OBC-B  1  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002936641 RAJANYA  DAS Female No  45  19 66 SC  1  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968882 SUBIR  GHOSH Male No  46  20 67 OBC-B  1  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739552 PALASH  MANDAL Male No  47  20 68 SC  2  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003153665 SULATA  MANDAL Female No  47  21 69 OBC-B  3  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003547780 PAPAI  GHOSH Male No  48 70 UR  25  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001244052 RIYA  DEY Female No  48 71 UR  3  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003608213 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  48  21 72 SC  3  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059063 BIKRAM  BISWAS Male No  48  21 73 SC  10  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860609 PARTHA  MANDAL Male No  49  22 74 SC  3  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799639 RUPSA  MONDAL Female No  49  22 75 SC  1  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515872 CHANDREIE  GHOSH Female No  50  22 76 OBC-B  2  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631098 RUNA  MONDAL Female No  51  3 77 OBC-A  3  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093961 SHREYASI  SHARMA Female No  52  23 78 OBC-B  17  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000507142 USHMI  BANERJEE Female No  53 79 UR  2  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479648 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  53  24 80 OBC-B  1  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001032321 RIPA  GHOSH Female No  54  25 81 OBC-B  1  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002498588 SOUMAJIT  SARKAR Male No  55 82 UR  3  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620278 PRIYANKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  55  23 83 SC  2  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003426505 PRITHI  ROY Male No  56  24 84 SC  13  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001570172 BIDISHA  MITRA Female No  57 85 UR  2  354.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904959 SHASWATA  SAHA Male No  58 86 UR  5  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000820688 APARAJITA  PAL Female No  58 87 UR  17  353.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061987 KOYEL  BASAK Female No  59  26 88 OBC-B  10  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643097 AYUSH  BAG Male No  60 89 UR  4  351.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478934 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  61  27 90 OBC-B  11  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778624 SONIYA  MANDAL Female No  62  25 91 SC  1  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120753 PATATRI  GHOSH Female No  63  28 92 OBC-B  1  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045642 AYAN  BISWAS Male No  63  28 93 OBC-B  2  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002475887 DISHA  BISWAS Female No  64 94 UR  9  343.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342310 NILOY  MAJUMDAR Male No  65  26 95 SC  9  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003289955 GOUTAM  TIKADER Male No  66  27 96 SC  24  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002167540 SURAIYA  MUNMUN Female No  67  4 97 OBC-A  5  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003734933 TUMPA  RAY Female No  68  28 98 SC  8  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003390333 JYOTI  DAS Female No  69  29 99 SC  4  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002994807 PARTHA  BISWAS Male No  70  30 100 SC  7  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475184 DEBJANI  KARMAKAR Female No  71  31 101 SC  4  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478632 SABUJ  BISWAS Male No  71  31 102 SC  3  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341713 DIP  HALDER Male No  71  31 103 SC  6  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001157268 RESHMA DEY SARKAR Female No  72 104 UR  18  327.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003560619 SOHAM DEB MONDAL Male No  73  29 105 OBC-B  1  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001990704 GOURAB  SAHA Male No  74  30 106 OBC-B  3  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001296789 SUTAPA  GHOSH Female No  75 107 UR  2  322.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002945129 SHANTONU  BISWAS Male No  76 108 UR  8  320.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920110 PRASEN  MANDAL Male No  77  32 109 SC  6  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003060084 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  77  32 110 SC  3  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275630 ANTAR  BISWAS Male No  78  33 111 SC  4  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127929 ANANNYA  DAS Female No  79  34 112 SC  13  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001333332 LIZA  BISWAS Female No  80  35 113 SC  2  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000882325 SAYAN  MANDAL Male No  81 114 UR  2  288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793802 RAKESH  BAIRAGI Male No  82  36 115 SC  1  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880065 RIYA  BISWAS Female No  82  36 116 SC  4  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002583897 SOVAN  GHOSH Male No  83 117 UR  4  278.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456472 SONALI  BISWAS Female No  84  37 118 SC  2  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924238 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  85  38 119 SC  4  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Sudhiranjan  Lahiri  Mahavidyalaya,Nadia

Kalyani University Printed On: 12/07/2024 20:30.26

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Geography

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English) and Excluding (Environment Studies, Environmental Education))  [10+2 Exam] + Percentage Marks 

in (Geography)  [10+2 Exam]

List Type: OBC-A

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A002865476 SANIA  REZA Female No  21  1 1 OBC-A  1  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000847055 SOHEL  MONDAL Male No  38  2 2 OBC-A  4  395.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001631098 RUNA  MONDAL Female No  51  3 3 OBC-A  3  370.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002167540 SURAIYA  MUNMUN Female No  67  4 4 OBC-A  5  339.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001371073 MOU  GHOSH Female No  3  1 1 OBC-B  5  459.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002989283 MITRA  BISWAS Female No  5  2 2 OBC-B  5  454.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001712451 ISHIKA  GHOSH Female No  8  3 3 OBC-B  1  446.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000053040 SNEHA  NANDY Female No  9  4 4 OBC-B  3  444.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003332988 RITIKA  BISWAS Female No  10  5 5 OBC-B  1  443.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002873499 ROHIT  SHIL Male No  11  6 6 OBC-B  13  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000957834 SOUMIK  GHOSH Male No  11  6 7 OBC-B  1  439.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001248430 TRISHA  KARMAKAR Female No  13  7 8 OBC-B  8  437.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001679020 DURBA  BISWAS Female No  16  8 9 OBC-B  9  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000668516 SOUMI  GHOSH Female No  18  9 10 OBC-B  4  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001289309 SHREYASHI  BISWAS Female No  20  10 11 OBC-B  11  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000641090 TRISHA  GHOSH Female No  22  11 12 OBC-B  4  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000489323 PUSKAR  GHOSH Male No  25  12 13 OBC-B  4  416.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002962182 BARSHA  BISWAS Female No  29  13 14 OBC-B  8  409.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000162137 ARAJIT  TARAFDER Male No  31  14 15 OBC-B  4  404.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000306399 SATHI  SARKAR Female No  35  15 16 OBC-B  4  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000505757 ARPITA  BISWAS Female No  40  16 17 OBC-B  3  392.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000660685 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  42  17 18 OBC-B  3  390.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000148712 PIU  BISWAS Female No  43  18 19 OBC-B  8  389.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000101981 MOU  PAL Female No  44  19 20 OBC-B  2  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003573555 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  44  19 21 OBC-B  1  388.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000968882 SUBIR  GHOSH Male No  46  20 22 OBC-B  1  386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003153665 SULATA  MANDAL Female No  47  21 23 OBC-B  3  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002515872 CHANDREIE  GHOSH Female No  50  22 24 OBC-B  2  377.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001093961 SHREYASI  SHARMA Female No  52  23 25 OBC-B  17  368.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001479648 AKASH  GHOSH Male No  53  24 26 OBC-B  1  363.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001032321 RIPA  GHOSH Female No  54  25 27 OBC-B  1  362.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002061987 KOYEL  BASAK Female No  59  26 28 OBC-B  10  352.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002478934 RAHUL  GHOSH Male No  61  27 29 OBC-B  11  350.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002120753 PATATRI  GHOSH Female No  63  28 30 OBC-B  1  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001045642 AYAN  BISWAS Male No  63  28 31 OBC-B  2  344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003560619 SOHAM DEB MONDAL Male No  73  29 32 OBC-B  1  326.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A001990704 GOURAB  SAHA Male No  74  30 33 OBC-B  3  323.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00
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A002990616 SONALI  MAJUMDAR Female No  6  1 1 SC  5  452.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002472948 JEET  KARMAKAR Male No  7  2 2 SC  4  448.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001118630 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  12  3 3 SC  2  438.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341148 AKASH  MANDAL Male No  16  4 4 SC  4  431.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002471275 SUJATA  SARKAR Female No  17  5 5 SC  4  429.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001938919 ARNAB  HALDER Male No  18  6 6 SC  12  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003617561 BRISTI  HALDER Female No  18  6 7 SC  3  427.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003015733 LABANI  BISWAS Female No  19  7 8 SC  22  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000497386 SWARNALI  BISWAS Female No  19  7 9 SC  5  426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000665714 KOYEL  MONDAL Female No  21  8 10 SC  5  422.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003299688 SAGAR  DAS Male No  22  9 11 SC  10  421.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002469124 ANTAR  BISWAS Male No  24  10 12 SC  13  417.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002098019 TANUSREE  THAKUR Female No  27  11 13 SC  8  414.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002613063 SRIJITA  MONDAL Female No  30  12 14 SC  1  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001385111 SUSMITA  DURLOV Female No  30  12 15 SC  2  408.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002621620 AJAY  BARUI Male No  32  13 16 SC  8  403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000090664 MALLIKA  BISWAS Female No  34  14 17 SC  2  401.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002971816 PRIYAJIT  BISWAS Male No  35  15 18 SC  16  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001705164 KABITA  SINGHA Female No  35  15 19 SC  1  400.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003067681 ANIMESH  SHIKDAR Male No  36  16 20 SC  15  397.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000720270 NANDITA  BAIDYA Female No  37  17 21 SC  2  396.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001003913 SRIJITA  DAS Female No  39  18 22 SC  8  394.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002936641 RAJANYA  DAS Female No  45  19 23 SC  1  387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000739552 PALASH  MANDAL Male No  47  20 24 SC  2  385.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003608213 NILANJANA  ROY Female No  48  21 25 SC  3  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000059063 BIKRAM  BISWAS Male No  48  21 26 SC  10  384.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001860609 PARTHA  MANDAL Male No  49  22 27 SC  3  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001799639 RUPSA  MONDAL Female No  49  22 28 SC  1  380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002620278 PRIYANKA  CHOWDHURY Female No  55  23 29 SC  2  358.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003426505 PRITHI  ROY Male No  56  24 30 SC  13  357.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002778624 SONIYA  MANDAL Female No  62  25 31 SC  1  345.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002342310 NILOY  MAJUMDAR Male No  65  26 32 SC  9  341.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003289955 GOUTAM  TIKADER Male No  66  27 33 SC  24  340.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003734933 TUMPA  RAY Female No  68  28 34 SC  8  335.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003390333 JYOTI  DAS Female No  69  29 35 SC  4  334.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002994807 PARTHA  BISWAS Male No  70  30 36 SC  7  331.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475184 DEBJANI  KARMAKAR Female No  71  31 37 SC  4  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000478632 SABUJ  BISWAS Male No  71  31 38 SC  3  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002341713 DIP  HALDER Male No  71  31 39 SC  6  330.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002920110 PRASEN  MANDAL Male No  77  32 40 SC  6  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A003060084 SWASTIKA  BISWAS Female No  77  32 41 SC  3  318.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002275630 ANTAR  BISWAS Male No  78  33 42 SC  4  306.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002127929 ANANNYA  DAS Female No  79  34 43 SC  13  297.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001333332 LIZA  BISWAS Female No  80  35 44 SC  2  291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002793802 RAKESH  BAIRAGI Male No  82  36 45 SC  1  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001880065 RIYA  BISWAS Female No  82  36 46 SC  4  287.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000456472 SONALI  BISWAS Female No  84  37 47 SC  2  264.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002924238 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  85  38 48 SC  4  246.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A003772649 SUMAN  SARDAR Male No  20  1 1 ST  23  423.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


